Rally Highest Triple Qualifying

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Friday - Trial 1
Advanced Excellent Master

# Score # Score # Score Total
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Craz 1429 100.0 1429 100.0 1429 100.0 300.0
Wyndspell Fireworks 1409 99.0 1409 100.0 1409 100.0 299.0
Coedwig's He's My Obsession 1406 99.0 1406 100.0 1406 100.0 299.0
Norwood's Look Out Scout 1419 98.0 1419 100.0 1419 100.0 298.0
Huntleigh's Hand Jive 1416 99.0 1416 100.0 1416 99.0 298.0
Shani of Ingleside 1404 99.0 1404 99.0 1404 99.0 297.0
Citrus Hill Never Forget The Dream 1417 98.0 1417 98.0 1417 97.0 293.0
Crush Von Der Tetiaroa 1427 95.0 1427 98.0 1427 96.0 289.0
Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor 1403 97.0 1403 92.0 1403 96.0 285.0
Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Ro 1401 89.0 1401 85.0 1401 95.0 269.0
Kami Tuggle 1422 86.0 1422 97.0 1422 82.0 265.0



Rally High Combined

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Friday - Trial 1

# Score # Score Total
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Craz ~ Advanced B 1429 100.0 Excellent B 1429 100.0 200.0
Wyndspell Fireworks Advanced B 1409 99.0 Excellent B 1409 100.0 199.0
Coedwig's He's My Obsession Advanced B 1406 99.0 Excellent B 1406 100.0 199.0
Huntleigh's Hand Jive Advanced B 1416 99.0 Excellent B 1416 100.0 199.0
Norwood's Look Out Scout Advanced B 1419 98.0 Excellent B 1419 100.0 198.0
Shani of Ingleside Advanced B 1404 99.0 Excellent B 1404 99.0 198.0
Citrus Hill Never Forget The Dream Advanced B 1417 98.0 Excellent B 1417 98.0 196.0
Crush Von Der Tetiaroa Advanced B 1427 95.0 Excellent B 1427 98.0 193.0
Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor ~ Advanced B 1403 97.0 Excellent B 1403 92.0 189.0
Jackpot's Copper River Advanced B 1411 97.0 Excellent B 1411 90.0 187.0
Sweet Molly From Greenup Advanced B 1414 88.0 Excellent B 1414 98.0 186.0
Kami Tuggle Advanced B 1422 86.0 Excellent B 1422 97.0 183.0
Countryroads Limited Edition At Mai  Advanced B 1402 99.0 Excellent B 1402 78.0 177.0
Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Ro Advanced B 1401 89.0 Excellent B 1401 85.0 174.0



Armband
1001

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial 1
Rally Novice A

Score Place Dog
95.0 1 A2M Norwood Rockets Red Glare

Owner
Renee Schnur



Armband

1107
1101
1106
1109
1105
1108
1104
1103
1102

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
98.0
97.0
96.0
86.0

Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial 1

Rally Novice B

Dog
Bolser Zuko You're The One
They Call Me Mister!
Jackpot's FCR Never In Pink
Esmonds RCMP
Bureynikova's Phoebe
Hillside Grandma's Special Eggnog
Kim-Ne-Dar's Jedi Master
Skye Mila Parsons
Jalyse's Don't Feed The Plants

Owner

Kimberly Berkley
Jeanette Monroe
Kristi Shaw

Tom Arns

Elena Bureynikova
Sharon Rosenkoetter
Darlene Schaefer
Molly Parsons
Lauren Ebel



Armband

1201
1203
1202
1205
1204

Score

92.0
88.0
87.0
74.0
ABS

Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial 1

Rally Intermediate

Dog
Skye Mila Parsons
Dixiana's Miss Disco
Lucky Lady
Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero
Pearl Kichline

Owner

Molly Parsons
Diane Saltzman
Cathy Cunningham
Theresa Boxdorfer
Missy Kichline



Armband
1301
1302
1303

Score
87.0
WD
ABS

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial 1

Rally Advanced A

Place Dog
1 Obsession's Big Blue Star SL

Solo-K N T-Bodlt's High Society Page
T-Boldt's Solo-K's Roadhouse Blues

Owner
Jackie Nicholas
Kimberlee Cook
Kimberlee Cook



Scores by Class
Friday - Trial 1

Rally Advanced B

RACH
Armband Score pts Place  Dog Owner
1429 100.0 10 1 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis
1423 99.0 9 2  Tanbark's Pounce ShowMe Abby Colette Weishaar
1402 99.0 9 3 Countryroads Limited Edition At Mainstre Lauren Ebel
1409 99.0 9 4 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams
1404 99.0 9 Shani of Ingleside Valerie Dietz
1405 99.0 9 Southcross Indian Summer Nancy Lincoln
1406 99.0 9 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown
1416 99.0 9 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams
1428 99.0 9 FCR Quest for Qualil Patricia Martin
1417 98.0 8 Citrus Hill Never Forget The Dream Cheri White
1419 98.0 8 Norwood's Look Out Scout Debi Weaver
1403 97.0 7 Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor Deann Hanna
1411 97.0 7 Jackpot's Copper River Patricia Martin
1427 95.0 6 Crush Von Der Tetiaroa Cathy Mitchell
1407 92.0 5 Lily Belle of Collverhaus Terra Collver
1401 89.0 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
1414 88.0 Sweet Molly From Greenup Rose Marie Hutches
1422 86.0 Kami Tuggle Deborah Tuggle

1413 EXC Beacon Charlemagne's Imperial Moment Elizabeth Schurwan



Armband
1501

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial 1
Rally Excellent A

Score Place Dog
ABS TreeStarr's Purple Haze

Owner
Rebecca Androff



Armband

1409
1429
1406
1419
1416
1404
1412
1414
1417
1424
1427
1422
1408
1403
1411
1401
1421
1402
1425

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
99.0
98.0
98.0
98.0
98.0
97.0
96.0
92.0
90.0
85.0
82.0
78.0
ABS

RACH
Pts
10
10
10
10
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o

U1 OO N 00 0 00 00 O ©

Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial 1

Rally Excellent B

Dog
Wyndspell Fireworks
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy
Coedwig's He's My Obsession
Norwood's Look Out Scout
Huntleigh's Hand Jive
Shani of Ingleside
Norwood's Ewe Make Me Quiver
Sweet Molly From Greenup
Citrus Hill Never Forget The Dream
Trefle The Story of Us
Crush Von Der Tetiaroa
Kami Tuggle
Itoba Road Warrior
Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor
Jackpot's Copper River

Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance

Happy Hills Little Miss Sunshine

Owner

Avery Adams

Nancy Curtis

Ashley Brown

Debi Weaver

April Adams

Valerie Dietz

Nancy Curtis

Rose Marie Hutches
Cheri White

Kathy Yardley

Cathy Mitchell
Deborah Tuggle
Kathy Yardley
Deann Hanna
Patricia Martin

Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
Sam Hall

Countryroads Limited Edition At Mainstre Lauren Ebel

Fenix Von Der Herzen Haus

Tim Greenwell



Armband

1429
1409
1406
1419
1404
1416
1420
1410
1418
1426
1417
1403
1427
1401
1415
1421
1422

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
98.0
98.0
98.0
97.0
96.0
96.0
95.0
84.0
82.0
82.0

RACH
Pts
10
10
10
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Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Friday - Trial 1

Rally Master

Dog

Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy

Wyndspell Fireworks

Coedwig's He's My Obsession
Norwood's Look Out Scout

Shani of Ingleside
Huntleigh's Hand Jive

Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Golden
Barnwoods On The Bright Side

Double J's Jim Dandy

Jazzcreek's Take a Chance
Citrus Hill Never Forget The Dream
Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor

Crush Von Der Tetiaroa

Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance

Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa

Happy Hills Little Miss Sunshine

Kami Tuggle

Owner

Nancy Curtis

Avery Adams

Ashley Brown

Debi Weaver

Valerie Dietz

April Adams

Carol A Lawrence
Wendy Bertsch
Lavada S Vanderheiden
Joan Plank

Cheri White

Deann Hanna

Cathy Mitchell

Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
Cathy Mitchell

Sam Hall

Deborah Tuggle
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